PST 2023 Shuttle Bus Schedule

JAN 17 (TUE) JAN 18 (WED)
A7 Station (Exit 1) Conference Venue A7 Station (Exit 1) Conference Venue
-> Conference Venue -> A7 Station -> Conference Venue -> A7 Station
07:40 07:40
07:55 07:55
08:10 08:10
08:25 08:25
08:40 08:40
08:55 08:55
09:10 09:10
09:25 09:25
09:40 09:40
09:55 09:55
10:10 10:10
10:25 10:25
10:40 10:40
10:55 10:55
11:10 11:10 Back to A7 Station
11:25 Back to A7 Station 11:25 after all passengers
11:40 11:40

after all passengers get off the shuttle

1 :_55 get off the shuttle bus 11:_55 bus
12:10 (about 7-minute drive) 12:10 (about 7-minute
12:25 12:25 drive)
12:40 12:40
12:55 12:55
13:10 13:10
13:25 13:25
13:40 13:40
13:55 13:55
14:10 14:10
14:25 14:25
14:40 14:40
14:55 14:55
15:10 15:10
15:25 15:25
15:40 15:40
15:55 15:55
16:10 16:10
16:30 Back to Conference 16:30
16:45 Venue after all 16:45
Back to Conference 17:00 passengers get off the 17:00
Venue after all 17:20 shuttle bus 17:20
passengers get off the 17:40 Raining Day: Shuttle bus
shuttle bus

18:00 location will be changed
Note to 1%t floor, the 2™
18:20 Medical Science Building




	高分子年會�接駁車公告資訊�
	投影片編號 2
	投影片編號 3
	高分子年會�接駁車內部資訊�
	投影片編號 5
	投影片編號 6

